

المناقصة المرقمة 40R-2026-sup72

مستلزمات اسنان DNS نبيذه اساسي

١- شركة القنوان

No	National code	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit	QTY.	Unit Price	Total Price
1	DNS-DE00-066	Root canal reamers with stoppers assorted size 15 - 40, rack of 6	rack of 6	10494	\$13.15	\$137,996.10
2	DNS-DE00-068	Root canal reamers with stoppers assorted size 90 - 140, rack of 6	rack of 6	6180	\$13.15	\$81,267.00
3	DNS-DE00-075	Screw post kit assorted box	kit	2351	\$36.90	\$86,751.90
4	DNS-DE00-080	Tricresol formaline bott. Of 30 ml	bott	4143	\$49.40	\$204,664.20
5	DNS-DE00-082	MTA	pk	3987	\$72.50	\$289,057.50

٢- شركة الجذوة للتوريدات الطبية

Closing date: 18/08/2026						
Commercial offer						
72/2026/40 R						
SN.	KIMIADA CODE	KIMADIA	Product Name	Quantity	Price per unit \$	Total Price \$
1	DNS-DE00 066	Root canal reamers with stoppers assorted size 15 - 40 , rack of 6	Denta root canal K file 25mm , 15-40 , rack of 6	10494	4.0	41,976.0
2	DNS-DE00 068	Root canal reamers with stoppers assorted size 90 - 140 , rack of 6	Denta root canal K file 25mm , 90-140 , rack of 6	6180	5.10	31,518.00
3	DNS-DE00 075	Screw post kit assorted box	Dental screw post golden palated 120 pcs / kit	2351	13.5	31,738.50
4	DNS-DE00 080	Tricresol formaline bott. Of 30 ml	KRISOL , Tricresol formaline bott. Of 15 ml	4143	10.50	43,501.50
5	DNS-DE00-226	MTA	MTA ROOT -X PRO (Powder 1gm , Liquid 2ml)	3987	15.0	59,805.00
Total Amount (CIP-BAGHDAD)					208,539.00	
Total Amount			Two hundred Eight and Five thousand Thirty- Nine hundred U.S. DOLLARS ONLY. (CIP - BAGHDAD)			
شركة الجذوة للتوريدات الطبية						